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Say hi to the VU200, our new cordless stick vacuum that lets you clean
comfortably and quickly without interrupting your workflow. This tool does
not mess around; it goes straight to business. Spot it, got it!
The VU200 is straight-up cleaning efficiency. It is easy to use, easy to
grab, easy to empty, and easy to interact with. Colored touchpoints allow
an intuitive understanding of what to interact with, and when the container
is full, you simply open the lid and empty it. No bags are needed.
Equipped with a powerful motor and a durable construction, the VU200 is
certified for professional use.
Top features and benefits include

• A mounting bracket that makes the VU200 a part of your cleaning cart,
enabling a smooth workflow for the 25 to 40 daily quick cleans ​​

• A prefilter for rough dust and an anti-allergy HEPA 14 filter that
removes 99.99% of any airborne particles, ensuring a healthier and
safer working environment​​

• An ergonomic handle to avoid injuries and strain​​
• The compact size and the slim accessories enable you to clean even

hard-to-reach areas comfortably​
• No plug or cord to trip over, the VU200 runs on a Lithium battery -

easily swappable and quickly rechargeable for time-efficient cleaning​

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required VU200

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE HOSE S BLACK 128389452 0 ●

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum

ACTIVE BRUSH S  BLACK 128389454 0 ●

ACTIVE NOZZLE VU200 DARK BLUE 128389493 0 ●

BRUSH S BLACK 128389451 0 ●

CARPET ROLLER VU200 128389497 0 ●

COMBI BRUSH S BLACK 128389448 0 ●
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required VU200

CREVICE TOOL S BLACK 128389446 0 ●

HARD FLOOR ROLLER VU200 128389496 0 ●

SOFA BRUSH S BLACK 128389450 0 ●

TubeTubeTubeTube

TUBE DARK BLUE 128389494 0 ●

Dust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and Filter

HEPA 14 128389457 0 ●

Battery and ChargerBattery and ChargerBattery and ChargerBattery and Charger

BATTERY AND CHARGER VU200 128389489 0

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

BATTERY VU200 128389498 0 ●

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER S AND PLUGS 128389499 1 ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

HOOK AND BRACKETS 128389500 0 ●

WALL MOUNT S BLACK 128389456 0 ●

Commercial vacuum cleaners VU200
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Model VU200

Ref. no. 128390174

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hepa filtration ●

Battery level indicator ●

Variable speed control ●

Power connected indicator ●

Upholstry nozzle as standard ●

Bagless machine ●

Multifunction hard and soft floors ●

2-in-1 ●

Ergonomic handle ●

Washable filter ●

Charging indicator ●

Display on machine ●

Wall mountable ●

Ergonomic Design ●

Technical specifications VU200

Colour Dark Blue/Light Blue

Plug type EU, UK, US, AU

Battery voltage (V) 29,6V

Volt/frequency (V/HZ) 100-240V AC, 50/60
Hz

Battery run time (min.) 60/25/12

Protection class / ip protection Class II / IP20

Max power (W) 550W

Max. suction power (W) 20 (Kpa)

Battery capacity (mAh) 2500

Battery type Li-ion

Charging time (HRS) 1hr 50min

Suction power end of tube  (W) 170

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) ≤76/2

Container capacity ( L ) 0,8 (0,26 gal)

Filter area cm² 360 (56in2)

Width of suction nozzle (mm) 255

Length x width x height (CM) 125,5 x 25,5 x 22,6
(10.0 x 8.9 x 49.4 in)

Weight (KG) 2,97 (6,6 lbs)
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Technical specifications VU200

Filter type HEPA 14

Sound power level ≤82/2

Max. airflow 16 (L/s)

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required VU200

Nozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - VacuumNozzle - Vacuum

ACTIVE BRUSH S  BLACK 128389454 0 ●

ACTIVE NOZZLE VU200 DARK BLUE 128389493 0 ●

BRUSH S BLACK 128389451 0 ●

CARPET ROLLER VU200 128389497 0 ●

COMBI BRUSH S BLACK 128389448 0 ●

CREVICE TOOL S BLACK 128389446 0 ●

HARD FLOOR ROLLER VU200 128389496 0 ●

SOFA BRUSH S BLACK 128389450 0 ●

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

FLEXIBLE HOSE S BLACK 128389452 0 ●

OtherOtherOtherOther

Commercial vacuum cleaners VU200
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required VU200

HOOK AND BRACKETS 128389500 0 ●

WALL MOUNT S BLACK 128389456 0 ●

Dust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and FilterDust Bag and Filter

HEPA 14 128389457 0 ●

Battery and ChargerBattery and ChargerBattery and ChargerBattery and Charger

BATTERY AND CHARGER VU200 128389489 0 ○

TubeTubeTubeTube

TUBE DARK BLUE 128389494 0 ●

BatteryBatteryBatteryBattery

BATTERY VU200 128389498 0 ●

External ChargerExternal ChargerExternal ChargerExternal Charger

CHARGER S AND PLUGS 128389499 1 ●

DOCKING STATION KIT 128389502 1 ○
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